Table of Contents

Introduction
JOHN DAROWSKI

The Dawn of the Man of Tomorrow: How Adapting Superman
into Different Media Created America’s Superhero
WiLLIAM J. LORENZO

Secret Origins: The Birth of Superman and Tintin as National Icons
ALEXANDRE DESBIENS-BRASSARD

Forging an § into a Myth: Adaptations of Superman Across Media
Liam WEBB

Superman Takes to the Air: The Radio Adaptations of the Man of Steel
JouN DAROWSKI and JOSEPH J. DAROWSKI

Adapting the Clan to the Klan: Modern Confrontations of White
Nationalism in Young Adult Superman Comics
J. RICHARD STEVENS

Adapting American Values: Contextualizing Superman and the Mole
Men and Superman IV: The Quest for Peace
FERNANDO GABRIEL PAGNONI BERNS

A European Superman
LARrs KONZACK

Superman vs. The Soap Opera: The Success of Lois & Clark:
The New Adventures of Superman
NicoLE FREIM

Adaptation, Fandom and Gender: What Counts, Who Counts and Why
ANNA E. PEPPARD

The Man of Steel: A Modern Hero in Crisis
SimoN HAROLD WALKER

No Tights, No Flights: How Smallville Put the “Human” in “Superhuman”

CHRISTOPHER MAVERICK

vii

27

41

57

76

90

101

110

127

144

158



viii Table of Contents

Through the Lens of Dr. Frankenstein: Luthor as Prometheus
DANIEL PERETTI

Lois Lane in Three Acts: Zack Snyder’s Key to a Modern Portrait
of The Daily Planet’s Reporter
SANDRA ECKARD

Branded a Tyrant: Rescuing Superman Video Games
with the Injustice Series
CARL WILSON

Superman, a Super Freak: Returning the Man of Steel
to the Circus in DC Bombshells
CHRISTINA M. KNOPF

Forging Kryptonite: Lex Luthor’s Xenophobia as Societal Fracturing,
from Batman v Superman to Supergirl
IAN BOUCHER

Anxiety Burning Bright: Exploring the Genealogy of the Evil
Superman in Brightburn
DEBADITYA MUKHOPADHYAY

Appendix I: Adaptations Starring Superman or the Superman Family
Appendix II: Adaptations Featuring Superman or the Superman Family

Appendix I1I: Unproduced Adaptations Starring or Featuring
Superman or the Superman Family

About the Contributors
Index

173

185

194

207

216

235

245
259

270
273
277



