Table of Contents

Introduction John Darowski	1
JOHN DAROWSKI	1
The Dawn of the Man of Tomorrow: How Adapting Superman into Different Media Created America's Superhero WILLIAM J. LORENZO	7
Secret Origins: The Birth of Superman and Tintin as National Icons ALEXANDRE DESBIENS-BRASSARD	27
Forging an S into a Myth: Adaptations of Superman Across Media Liam Weвв	41
Superman Takes to the Air: The Radio Adaptations of the Man of Steel John Darowsкi <i>and</i> Joseph J. Darowsкi	57
Adapting the Clan to the Klan: Modern Confrontations of White Nationalism in Young Adult Superman Comics J. RICHARD STEVENS	76
Adapting American Values: Contextualizing Superman and the Mole Men and Superman IV: The Quest for Peace FERNANDO GABRIEL PAGNONI BERNS	90
A European Superman Lars Konzack	101
Superman vs. The Soap Opera: The Success of Lois & Clark: The New Adventures of Superman Nicole Freim	110
Adaptation, Fandom and Gender: What Counts, Who Counts and Why Anna F. Peppard	127
The Man of Steel: A Modern Hero in Crisis SIMON HAROLD WALKER	144
No Tights, No Flights: How Smallville Put the "Human" in "Superhuman" CHRISTOPHER MAVERICK	158

viii Table of Contents

Through the Lens of Dr. Frankenstein: Luthor as Prometheus DANIEL PERETTI	173
Lois Lane in Three Acts: Zack Snyder's Key to a Modern Portrait of <i>The Daily Planet</i> 's Reporter SANDRA ECKARD	185
Branded a Tyrant: Rescuing Superman Video Games with the <i>Injustice</i> Series CARL WILSON	194
Superman, a Super Freak: Returning the Man of Steel to the Circus in <i>DC Bombshells</i> CHRISTINA M. KNOPF	207
Forging Kryptonite: Lex Luthor's Xenophobia as Societal Fracturing, from <i>Batman v Superman</i> to <i>Supergirl</i> IAN BOUCHER	216
Anxiety Burning Bright: Exploring the Genealogy of the Evil Superman in <i>Brightburn</i> Debaditya Микнораднуау	235
Appendix I: Adaptations Starring Superman or the Superman Family	245
Appendix II: Adaptations Featuring Superman or the Superman Family	259
Appendix III: Unproduced Adaptations Starring or Featuring	
Superman or the Superman Family	270
About the Contributors	273
Index	277